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              STC Micro STC15W4K48S4-30I-LQFP44
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  STC Micro
                

 Package
 LQFP-44(10x10)

 Description
 
                48KB 4KB FLASH 42 2.5V~5.5V 51Series LQFP-44(10x10)  Microcontroller Units (MCUs/MPUs/SOCs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  160
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.9441
                      	$ 1.94
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.7055
                      	$ 17.06
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $1.5544
                      	$ 46.63
	
                      160+
                    	 
                        $1.26
                      	$ 201.60
	
                      480+
                    	 
                        $1.1901
                      	$ 571.25
	
                      960+
                    	 
                        $1.1598
                      	$ 1113.41



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  